  1
Building better technology for the civil engineering industry
Our easy to use APCs are ideal for the most modern
laboratories. When used with VJ Tech’s load frames, data
loggers and software they can be controlled from a PC to form
part of a complete automated system which provides accurate
pressure control and volume change measurement. They can
also be used as stand-alone automatic pressure sources with

target values and graphic representation of available volume.
SOIL: Automatic Pressure Controllers
  Ordering Information
VJT2260
Automatic Hydraulic pressure/volume controller
3000kPa maximum pressure, 250cc volume capacity.
VJT2261 Automatic Hydraulic pressure/volume controller
14000kPa maximum pressure, 250cc volume
capacity.
VJT2262
Automatic Hydraulic pressure/volume controller
70000kPa maximum pressure, 250cc volume
capacity
VJT2266
Automatic Hydraulic pressure/volume controller
1000kPa maximum pressure, 200cc volume capacity.
VJT2280 Automatic Hydraulic pressure/volume controller
1700kPa maximum pressure, 1000cc volume capacity
VJT2250 Single Channel Pneumatic pressure controller,
1000kPa maximum pressure
VJT2270
Dual Channel Pneumatic pressure controller, 1000kPa
maximum pressure.
Alternative Capacity and Volume ranges avalable on request.
  Specifications
VJT2260 VJT2261 VJT2262 VJT2266 VJT2280 VJT2250 VJT2270
Medium De-aired water De-aired water De-aired water De-aired water De-aired water Clean, dry air Clean, dry air
Maximum Pressure 3000 kPa 14000 kPa 70000 kPa 1000 kPa 1700 kPa 1000 kPa 1000 kPa
Volume Capacity 250 cc 250 cc 250 cc 200 cc 1000 cc N/A N/A
Number of Pressure
Outlets 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
Pressure Accuracy 0.15% FRO 0.15% FRO 0.15% FRO 0.15% FRO 0.15% FRO 0.1% FRO 0.5% FRO
Pressure Resolution 1 kPa 1 kPa 10 kPa 0.1 kPa 1 kPa 1 kPa 1 kPa
Volume Accuracy 0.25% FRO 0.25% FRO 0.25% FRO 0.25% FRO 0.25% FRO N/A N/A
Volume Reolution 0.001 cc 0.001 cc 0.001 cc 0.001 cc 0.001 cc N/A N/A
Computer Interface RS232 RS232 RS232 RS232 RS232 RS232 RS232
Local Control via
Keypad Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Graphic Dusplay Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Power Supply 110-240V AC
50/60 Hz, 1 ph
110-240V AC
50/60 Hz, 1 ph
110-240V AC
50/60 Hz, 1 ph
110-240V AC
50/60 Hz, 1 ph
110-240V AC
50/60 Hz, 1 ph
110-240V AC
50/60 Hz, 1 ph
110-240V AC
50/60 Hz, 1 ph
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
600 x 235 x
180 mm
860 x 235 x
185 mm
390 x 300 x
1070 mm
210 x 230 x
440 mm
690 x 235 x
180 mm
410 x 200 x
150 mm
410 x 200 x 150
mm
Weight (kg) 18 39 148 14 28 6.5 7
  3
Building better technology for the civil engineering industry
The Dual Automatic Pressure Controller (VJT2267) is specifically